



\$~56

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **RC.REV. 611/2019**

SHRI RAM SOBHIT RAI

..... Petitioner

Through None

versus

SHRI CHANDAN JHA

..... Respondent

Through None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

ORDER

% **15.03.2022**

List on 25.07.2022

SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD, J

MARCH 15, 2022

Rahul